
Departmental Performer Repertoire Submission

September 7th Max Dobson September 1st
Cuyler Murata
Tanner Ellis
Ada Brooks
Grant Jameson

September 14th Jordan Drake September 8th
Chris Martinez
Jason Becht
Liam Gompf
Tommy Vo

September 21st Devin Saenz September 15th
Jared Lazansky
Keaton Costlow
Jordan Meza
Justin Weis

September 28th Brad Halloran September 22nd
Mason Willy
Alberto Sexton
Hayden Drew
Juan Rangel

October 5th Scott McLain September 29th
Steven Ohakwe
Stephanie Paultz
Joseph Nguyen
Sophia Rivera

October 12th Josh Ellis October 6th
Kevin Rodriguez
Adonijah Lovett
Ada Brooks
Grant Jameson

Octover 19th Max Dobson October 13th
Chris Martinez
Liam Gompf
Tanner Ellis
Tommy Vo



Departmental Performer Repertoire Sub.

October 26th Jordan Drake October 20th
Devin Saenz
Jason Becht
Cuyler Murata
Justin Weis

November 2nd Brad Halloran October 27th
Jared Lazansky
Keaton Costlow
Hayden Drew
Jordan Meza

November 9th Steven Ohakwe November 3rd
Mason Willy
Joseph Nguyen
Juan Rangel
Sophia Rivera

November 16th Scott McLain November 10th
Josh Ellis
Adonijah Lovett
Kevin Rodriguez
Alberto Sexton
Stephanie Plautz


